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Maardu LM
Hammarby IF
FSLiepagas

FC TalinnD.M.
Tabasalu K

Kaunas Zalgiris Football
Academy

Riga FC Academy
FCI Talinn

Saku Sporting

Tartu JK Tammeka
FC Flora

Viims MRJ Valge
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+/-
10-1
10-2
11-5
5-10
3-11

0-10

+/-
21-0
22-3
17-6
5-11

1-49
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